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Strp.
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Zeit Lauf 2

Strp.

Lauf 2
Gesamt Platz

5 N 1050496 G 6 Bulla Udo Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 GT 01:12,56 01:13,13 01:12,94 02:26,07 1.

11 N 1063503 G 6 Schwenold Jürgen Schwabach AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:13,54 01:13,83 01:13,06 02:26,89 2.

32 A 111063 G 6 Ziegler Stefan Fürth AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:14,43 01:17,37 01:15,59 02:32,96 3.

14 NA-1050511 G 6 Bulla Horst Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:19,90 01:14,26 3 01:15,76 02:33,02 4.

1 N 1035377 G 6 Konstanty Gabi Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:19,13 01:17,56 01:18,88 02:36,44 5.

9 N 1071519 G 6 Ludwig Claudia Schwabach AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:20,98 01:20,56 01:18,59 02:39,15 6.

28 C 111727 G 6 Fleischmann Andre Coburg AMC Coburg Opel Omega 01:23,13 01:21,27 01:21,13 02:42,40 7.

4 - G 7 Schlehuber Robert Nürnberg AC Stein VW Polo 01:20,80 01:21,70 01:20,94 02:42,64 8.

3 N 1133703 G 7 Müller Walter Bamberg MSC Scheßlitz Ford Fiesta 01:23,28 01:24,26 01:23,88 02:48,14 9.

7 - G 6 Savaci Mustafa Nürnberg - Opel Corsa 01:33,77 01:30,46 01:38,90 03:09,36 10.

2 N 1035378 G 6 Konstanty Viktor Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:15,89 00:00,00 01:14,91 24 N. Gew. 11.

02.10.2010

Klasse G 7 + G 6

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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17 N 1080195 G 4 Krämer Andreas Marktredwitz MSC Marktredwitz Peugeot 206 01:13,87 01:10,99 01:10,78 02:21,77 1.

16 N 1036046 G 4 Krämer Helmut Marktredwitz MSC Marktredwitz Peugeot 206 01:16,37 01:14,21 01:12,40 02:26,61 2.

29 NA-1118609 G 4 Marquardt Matthias Gräfendorf - BMW 318 Ti 01:16,64 01:14,14 01:13,52 02:27,66 3.

18 NA 1114982 G 4 Jenschur Nils Rodgau MSC-Mühlheim BMW 318is 01:20,09 01:16,97 01:13,03 02:30,00 4.

6 CS-03-12372 G 4 Polster Jürgen Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 GTI 01:23,16 01:18,79 01:18,06 02:36,85 5.

8 C 111061 G 5 Weidner Harry Nürnberg AC Stein Opel Manta 01:21,65 01:18,89 01:17,52 3 02:39,41 6.

20 1127780 G 4 Wicklein Claudia Höchstadt AC Höchstadt BMW 318 01:22,86 01:21,00 01:19,60 02:40,60 7.

10 C G 4 Baumann Klaus Coburg AMC-Coburg Opel Calibra 01:23,26 01:22,56 01:21,64 02:44,20 8.

02.10.2010

Klasse G 5 + G 4

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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24 N 1126592 G 3 Scharl Thomas Weidenberg MSC Fichtelberg BMW 318is 01:13,54 01:14,14 01:11,49 02:25,63 1.

25 N 1104829 G 3 Scharl Franz Mehlmeisel MSC Fichtelberg BMW 318is 01:15,38 01:16,08 3 01:13,16 02:32,24 2.

30 N-1128103 G 3 Knörl Roland Waischenfeld AMC Waischenfeld BMW 318is 01:20,79 01:23,50 01:22,44 02:45,94 3.

13 N 112851 G 3 Faust Nicklas Nürnberg - VW Golf GTI 01:18,39 01:17,92 18 01:16,75 3 02:55,67 4.

02.10.2010

Klasse G 3

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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31 N-1129391 G 2 Rückert Gabor Nürnberg - Audi S2 Coupe 01:15,31 01:14,43 01:14,12 02:28,55 1.

12 N 1129393 G 2 Hierer Michael Nürnberg - Audi S2 Coupe 01:17,19 01:15,83 01:13,72 02:29,55 2.

26 N 1131247 G 2 Löhrlein Christian Stöbig MSC Scheßlitz VW Golf GTI 01:18,13 01:18,12 01:18,03 02:36,15 3.

23 N 1104205 G 2 Bauerschmitt Michael Eltmann PSC Bamberg Porsche 911 01:17,00 01:19,27 01:17,42 02:36,69 4.

33 NA 112777 G 2 Zimmert Patrick Theisseil AMC Weiden BMW 318 i 01:13,65 01:17,94 3 01:16,82 02:37,76 5.

34 - G 2 Hawel Thomas Höchstadt - Nissan 350 Z 01:19,81 01:19,64 01:18,52 02:38,16 6.

55 - G 2 Stötzer Miguel Cadolzburg - Mercedes S55 01:22,47 01:20,85 01:19,20 02:40,05 7.

15 - G 2 Hofer Rene Schwabach - BMW M3 CsL 01:18,17 01:21,82 01:22,33 12 02:56,15 8.

02.10.2010

Klasse G 2

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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27 N 1129895 G 1 Wondra Mario Haard AC-Schweinfurt Opel Astra 01:18,85 01:18,06 01:17,61 02:35,67 1.

02.10.2010

Klasse G 1

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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134 01-02445 SE 1 Riederer Andreas Wenzenbach - Fiat Cinquecento 01:19,99 01:19,36 01:17,55 02:36,91 1.

94 N 1135820 SE 1 Schmidt Christian Marktleuthen - Ford Sport Ka 01:21,32 01:20,90 01:18,80 02:39,70 2.

02.10.2010

Klasse SE 1

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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133 T1 03-00532 SE 3 Seidel Sven Fuchsmühl MSC Wiesau Citroen Saxo 01:19,21 01:17,70 01:16,13 02:33,83 1.

131 03-00559 SE 2 Bärenstrauch Eric Scheßlitz MSC Scheßlitz Ford Fiesta 01:18,84 01:17,85 01:17,86 02:35,71 2.

02.10.2010

Klasse SE 2

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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48 NC 1133675 F 8 Meier Thomas Erlangen 1.AC Erlangen VW Polo 01:12,81 01:12,89 01:12,45 02:25,34 1.

38 N 1112449 F 8 Hauber Florian Regensburg - VW Polo 01:15,44 01:13,69 01:12,50 02:26,19 2.

47 NC 1081275 F 8 Meier Jürgen Erlangen 1.AC Erlangen VW Polo 01:14,39 01:14,55 01:15,04 02:29,59 3.

67 N 1061214 F 8 Weghorn Erich Fürth MC-Nürnberg Opel Corsa 01:18,28 01:15,31 01:15,94 02:31,25 4.

62 IC-1052167 F 8 Baudisch Peter Regensburg AMC Deuerling Daihatsu Charade 01:17,30 01:16,99 01:16,77 3 02:36,76 5.

66 N 1120371 F 8 Rögner Thomas Roth RSR Roth Opel Corsa 01:27,84 01:19,83 01:18,09 02:37,92 6.

36 NA 1112282 F 8 Seibold Roland Roth - VW Polo 01:32,87 01:15,14 01:23,00 02:38,14 7.

65 CS-01-12305 F 8 Baudisch Ada Bernhardswald AMC Deuerling Daihatsu Charade 01:18,73 01:18,76 01:20,22 02:38,98 8.

63 NA 1118089 F 8 Söldner Harald Regensburg AMC Deuerling Daihatsu Charade 01:20,83 01:20,07 01:19,76 02:39,83 9.

49 N 1061957 F 8 Schimani Franz Sinzing AMC Deuerling Abarth 595SS 01:21,20 01:20,73 01:19,10 02:39,83 10.

21 NA 1057914 F 8 Hanel Thomas Seukendorf AC Stein Fiat Uno 01:21,71 01:19,49 01:21,32 02:40,81 11.

56 IC 1121421 F 8 Weigert Jörg Scheßlitz MSC Scheßlitz VW Polo 01:21,99 01:20,74 01:20,83 02:41,57 12.

37 01-12984 F 8 Riederer Christoph Wenzenbach - Fiat Cinquecento 01:25,01 01:20,35 01:21,56 02:41,91 13.

46 CS 03-12295 F 8 Meier Heike Erlangen AC Erlangen VW 86 C 01:32,39 01:22,66 01:23,29 02:45,95 14.

35 C 111728 F 8 Seibold Martin Roth - VW Polo 01:22,12 01:19,93 15 01:18,25 02:53,18 15.

57 113097 F 8 Eichhorn Christian Würgau - VW 86 C 01:26,75 01:46,00 15 01:23,59 03:24,59 16.

02.10.2010

Klasse F 8

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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19 NA 1103787 F 9 Rometsch Ronny Offenhausen AMC Feucht Opel Corsa 01:13,34 01:13,96 01:14,79 02:28,75 1.

41 N 1124966 F 9 Bebek Andreas Stein AC Stein Opel Corsa 01:15,46 01:15,51 01:15,81 02:31,32 2.

44 N-1122789 F 9 Dormann Sabrina Baiersdorf - BMW E30 316i 01:16,83 01:16,49 01:16,70 02:33,19 3.

39 N 1115265 F 9 Angerer Hans Creußen AMC Waischenfeld Opel Corsa 01:16,19 01:16,52 01:16,90 02:33,42 4.

60 N 1132353 F 9 Krempl Andreas Laaber - Ford Fiesta 01:18,56 01:18,18 01:16,67 02:34,85 5.

61 N 1133404 F 9 Vögerl Norbert Laaber - Ford Fiesta 01:21,05 01:18,69 01:17,96 02:36,65 6.

59 N 1096075 F 9 Friedl Pascal Ebelsbach AMC-Zeil VW Golf I 01:19,86 01:19,97 3 01:19,04 02:42,01 7.

58 N 1052358 F 9 Kuhn Manfred Ebelsbach AMC-Zeil VW Golf 01:21,76 01:22,17 3 01:22,36 02:47,53 8.

02.10.2010

Klasse F 9

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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69 N-1127041 F 10 Zeitler Daniel Stammbach MSC Sparneck BMW E 30 318i 01:12,91 01:11,66 01:10,24 02:21,90 1.

45 N-1126541 F 10 Rohde Maximilian Erlangen 1.AC Erlangen BMW 320is 01:15,37 01:10,44 01:11,68 02:22,12 2.

68 N-1127043 F 10 Zeitler Lothar Stammbach MSC Sparneck BMW E 30 318i 01:17,55 01:12,73 01:12,68 02:25,41 3.

83 N 1113881 F 10 Zinsmeister Ralph Kolitzheim AC Schweinfurt BMW 320 is 01:13,49 01:11,96 01:10,63 3 02:25,59 4.

72 N 1115916 F 10 Neuner Andre Ahorntal AMC Waischenfeld VW 19E 01:15,49 01:13,78 01:13,17 02:26,95 5.

78 NA 1110126 F 10 Kiesewetter Harald Schwanstetten - Scirocco II 01:16,27 01:15,48 01:14,62 02:30,10 6.

73 N 1133450 F 10 Stein Christopher Waischenfeld - VW 19 E 01:15,16 01:15,48 6 01:14,39 02:35,87 7.

40 NC 1131548 F 10 Lems Horst Scheinfeld AC Kitzingen BMW E30 01:21,77 01:16,21 12 01:14,53 02:42,74 8.

42 - F 10 Fees Helmut Marloffstein - Opel Kadett C 01:25,68 01:21,28 01:28,16 02:49,44 9.

02.10.2010

Klasse F 10

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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76 N 1037252 F 11 Kuhn Jörg Neustadt - Audi TT RS 01:09,47 01:09,14 01:07,81 02:16,95 1.

43 N-1042120 F 11 Dormann Sebastian Baiersdorf 1.AC Erlangen BMW M3 01:10,78 01:10,90 01:11,05 02:21,95 2.

70 CS 03-12390 F 11 Barth Klaus Lichtenfels MSC Scheßlitz BMW M3 01:12,83 01:12,12 01:13,05 02:25,17 3.

79 N 1047680 F 11 Strobler Rudi Michelau PSC Bamberg Porsche 924 01:19,79 01:16,94 01:17,64 02:34,58 4.

81 N 1072850 F 11 Hanika Nicole Forchheim PSC Bamberg Porsche 944 S2 01:28,80 01:26,38 01:26,43 02:52,81 5.

80 N 1068939 F 11 Maier Alexander Forchheim PSC Bamberg Porsche 944 S2 01:25,70 01:32,77 01:22,02 15 03:09,79 6.

89 N 1075568 F 11 Eder Bernd Nürnberg - Porsche 993 01:18,49 01:19,66 01:21,34 30 03:11,00 7.

02.10.2010

Klasse F 11

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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71 N 1130885 H 12 Lems Sven Scheinfeld AC Kitzingen VW Polo 86 01:16,31 01:14,15 3 01:14,31 02:31,46 1.

274 NA-1072292 H 12 Wunder Michael Nordhalben MSC Nordhalben Audi 50 01:16,87 01:14,36 01:14,22 3 02:31,58 2.

74 - H 12 Maier Bernd Herzogenaurach - VW Polo I 01:22,82 01:22,20 01:19,18 02:41,38 3.

75 - H 12 Altenkirch Björn Erlangen - VW Polo I 01:24,25 01:22,92 01:21,00 02:43,92 4.

82 IC 1052057 H 12 Schuster Wolfgang Nürnberg MC Nürnberg Simca Rallye 3 01:22,32 01:54,54 01:18,87 03:13,41 5.

02.10.2010

Klasse H 12

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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112 NC 112332 H 14 Fertig Günter Marktheidenfeld MSC Rhön Opel Kadett C 01:08,42 01:08,62 01:09,03 02:17,65 1.

64 N 1066503 H 14 Weiß Timo Poppenhausen - Peugeot 205GTI 01:10,68 01:09,57 01:09,95 02:19,52 2.

84 N 1072941 H 14 Götz Michael Königsfeld MSC Scheßlitz Opel Kadett C 01:11,56 01:10,87 01:10,57 02:21,44 3.

87 N 1096074 H 14 Ehm Benjamin Trossenfurt AMC Zeil Ford Escort 01:19,48 01:16,42 01:14,16 02:30,58 4.

86 N 1096073 H 14 Ehm Torsten Tretzendorf AMC Zeil Ford Escort 01:19,57 01:16,45 01:14,60 02:31,05 5.

85 N 1131027 H 14 Olbert Thomas Nürnberg - Opel Kadett C 01:17,84 01:17,87 01:14,37 02:32,24 6.

53 N 1036160 H 14 Spaderna Ernst Nürnberg - Ford Escort RS 200001:18,15 01:17,95 01:15,13 02:33,08 7.

88 N-1099400 H 14 Bray Marc Nürnberg - BMW 2002 01:17,13 01:17,03 3 01:14,82 02:34,85 8.

52 C 1113443 H 14 Weiß Reinhold Taimering AMC Deuerling BMW E30 318i 01:20,55 01:18,93 01:18,39 02:37,32 9.

99 N-1100051 H 13 Neugirg Rudi Waldershof AC-Waldershof Opel Kadett C 01:19,52 01:18,21 01:19,29 02:37,50 10.

50 N 1052536 H 14 Ogolter Peter Sinzing AMC Deuerling Opel Manta B 01:23,94 01:20,95 01:20,48 02:41,43 11.

98 N-1126891 H 13 Aßmann Bernd Waldershof AC-Waldershof Opel Kadett C 01:24,04 01:22,53 01:20,81 02:43,34 12.

51 NA 1036520 H 14 Kämpfe Werner Regensburg AMC Deuerling Opel Manta 01:23,04 01:21,91 01:21,83 02:43,74 13.

02.10.2010

Klasse H 13 + H 14

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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150 111627 H 15 Markert Gerald Dittelbrunn - BMW E36 01:14,66 01:11,83 01:10,77 02:22,60 1.

22 NA 1103780 H 15 Riegler Johannes Höchstadt AC Höchstadt BMW M3 01:12,08 01:11,92 01:11,41 02:23,33 2.

77 IC 1039509 H 15 Stiller Lars Barbing AMC Deuerling Opel GT 01:19,28 01:18,07 3 01:17,10 02:38,17 3.

149 NA-1117483 H 15 Ferber Frederik Schnaittach MSC Fränkische SchweizBMW E36 01:17,92 01:15,77 6 01:17,02 02:38,79 4.

100 N 1035153 H 15 Schütz Freddy Münchberg AC Waldershof Opel Kadett C 01:12,01 01:34,73 01:13,22 02:47,95 5.

54 NA 1101582 H 15 Festner Heinz Deuerling AMC Deuerling Opel Senator B 01:26,84 01:26,92 01:27,07 02:53,99 6.

02.10.2010

Klasse H 15

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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137 N 1134623 FS Klöhn Carsten Weisendorf - Lotus Exige 01:17,02 01:15,16 3 01:14,56 02:32,72 1.

135 - FS Yüksel Ilker Fürth - BMW E30 01:29,38 01:26,35 01:24,23 02:50,58 2.

132 - FS Zimmermann Roland Georgensgmünd - Audi 50 01:31,07 01:27,22 01:23,93 02:51,15 3.

136 - FS Königsreuther Andreas Fürth - BMW E36 318i 01:30,70 01:28,17 01:24,01 02:52,18 4.

02.10.2010

Klasse FS

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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17 N 1080195 G 4 Krämer Andreas Marktredwitz MSC Marktredwitz Peugeot 206 01:13,87 01:10,99 01:10,78 02:21,77 1.

24 N 1126592 G 3 Scharl Thomas Weidenberg MSC Fichtelberg BMW 318is 01:13,54 01:14,14 01:11,49 02:25,63 2.

5 N 1050496 G 6 Bulla Udo Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 GT 01:12,56 01:13,13 01:12,94 02:26,07 3.

16 N 1036046 G 4 Krämer Helmut Marktredwitz MSC Marktredwitz Peugeot 206 01:16,37 01:14,21 01:12,40 02:26,61 4.

11 N 1063503 G 6 Schwenold Jürgen Schwabach AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:13,54 01:13,83 01:13,06 02:26,89 5.

29 NA-1118609 G 4 Marquardt Matthias Gräfendorf - BMW 318 Ti 01:16,64 01:14,14 01:13,52 02:27,66 6.

31 N-1129391 G 2 Rückert Gabor Nürnberg - Audi S2 Coupe 01:15,31 01:14,43 01:14,12 02:28,55 7.

12 N 1129393 G 2 Hierer Michael Nürnberg - Audi S2 Coupe 01:17,19 01:15,83 01:13,72 02:29,55 8.

18 NA 1114982 G 4 Jenschur Nils Rodgau MSC-Mühlheim BMW 318is 01:20,09 01:16,97 01:13,03 02:30,00 9.

25 N 1104829 G 3 Scharl Franz Mehlmeisel MSC Fichtelberg BMW 318is 01:15,38 01:16,08 3 01:13,16 02:32,24 10.

32 A 111063 G 6 Ziegler Stefan Fürth AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:14,43 01:17,37 01:15,59 02:32,96 11.

14 NA-1050511 G 6 Bulla Horst Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:19,90 01:14,26 3 01:15,76 02:33,02 12.

27 N 1129895 G 1 Wondra Mario Haard AC-Schweinfurt Opel Astra 01:18,85 01:18,06 01:17,61 02:35,67 13.

26 N 1131247 G 2 Löhrlein Christian Stöbig MSC Scheßlitz VW Golf GTI 01:18,13 01:18,12 01:18,03 02:36,15 14.

1 N 1035377 G 6 Konstanty Gabi Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:19,13 01:17,56 01:18,88 02:36,44 15.

23 N 1104205 G 2 Bauerschmitt Michael Eltmann PSC Bamberg Porsche 911 01:17,00 01:19,27 01:17,42 02:36,69 16.

6 CS-03-12372 G 4 Polster Jürgen Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 GTI 01:23,16 01:18,79 01:18,06 02:36,85 17.

33 NA 112777 G 2 Zimmert Patrick Theisseil AMC Weiden BMW 318 i 01:13,65 01:17,94 3 01:16,82 02:37,76 18.

34 - G 2 Hawel Thomas Höchstadt - Nissan 350 Z 01:19,81 01:19,64 01:18,52 02:38,16 19.

9 N 1071519 G 6 Ludwig Claudia Schwabach AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:20,98 01:20,56 01:18,59 02:39,15 20.

8 C 111061 G 5 Weidner Harry Nürnberg AC Stein Opel Manta 01:21,65 01:18,89 01:17,52 3 02:39,41 21.

55 - G 2 Stötzer Miguel Cadolzburg - Mercedes S55 01:22,47 01:20,85 01:19,20 02:40,05 22.

20 1127780 G 4 Wicklein Claudia Höchstadt AC Höchstadt BMW 318 01:22,86 01:21,00 01:19,60 02:40,60 23.

28 C 111727 G 6 Fleischmann Andre Coburg AMC Coburg Opel Omega 01:23,13 01:21,27 01:21,13 02:42,40 24.

4 - G 7 Schlehuber Robert Nürnberg AC Stein VW Polo 01:20,80 01:21,70 01:20,94 02:42,64 25.

10 C G 4 Baumann Klaus Coburg AMC-Coburg Opel Calibra 01:23,26 01:22,56 01:21,64 02:44,20 26.

30 N-1128103 G 3 Knörl Roland Waischenfeld AMC Waischenfeld BMW 318is 01:20,79 01:23,50 01:22,44 02:45,94 27.

3 N 1133703 G 7 Müller Walter Bamberg MSC Scheßlitz Ford Fiesta 01:23,28 01:24,26 01:23,88 02:48,14 28.

13 N 112851 G 3 Faust Nicklas Nürnberg - VW Golf GTI 01:18,39 01:17,92 18 01:16,75 3 02:55,67 29.

15 - G 2 Hofer Rene Schwabach - BMW M3 CsL 01:18,17 01:21,82 01:22,33 12 02:56,15 30.

7 - G 6 Savaci Mustafa Nürnberg - Opel Corsa 01:33,77 01:30,46 01:38,90 03:09,36 31.

2 N 1035378 G 6 Konstanty Viktor Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 01:15,89 00:00,00 01:14,91 24 N. Gew. 32.
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76 N 1037252 F 11 Kuhn Jörg Neustadt - Audi TT RS 01:09,47 01:09,14 01:07,81 02:16,95 1.

69 N-1127041 F 10 Zeitler Daniel Stammbach MSC Sparneck BMW E 30 318i 01:12,91 01:11,66 01:10,24 02:21,90 2.

43 N-1042120 F 11 Dormann Sebastian Baiersdorf 1.AC Erlangen BMW M3 01:10,78 01:10,90 01:11,05 02:21,95 3.

45 N-1126541 F 10 Rohde Maximilian Erlangen 1.AC Erlangen BMW 320is 01:15,37 01:10,44 01:11,68 02:22,12 4.

70 CS 03-12390 F 11 Barth Klaus Lichtenfels MSC Scheßlitz BMW M3 01:12,83 01:12,12 01:13,05 02:25,17 5.

48 NC 1133675 F 8 Meier Thomas Erlangen 1.AC Erlangen VW Polo 01:12,81 01:12,89 01:12,45 02:25,34 6.

68 N-1127043 F 10 Zeitler Lothar Stammbach MSC Sparneck BMW E 30 318i 01:17,55 01:12,73 01:12,68 02:25,41 7.

83 N 1113881 F 10 Zinsmeister Ralph Kolitzheim AC Schweinfurt BMW 320 is 01:13,49 01:11,96 01:10,63 3 02:25,59 8.

38 N 1112449 F 8 Hauber Florian Regensburg - VW Polo 01:15,44 01:13,69 01:12,50 02:26,19 9.

72 N 1115916 F 10 Neuner Andre Ahorntal AMC Waischenfeld VW 19E 01:15,49 01:13,78 01:13,17 02:26,95 10.

19 NA 1103787 F 9 Rometsch Ronny Offenhausen AMC Feucht Opel Corsa 01:13,34 01:13,96 01:14,79 02:28,75 11.

47 NC 1081275 F 8 Meier Jürgen Erlangen 1.AC Erlangen VW Polo 01:14,39 01:14,55 01:15,04 02:29,59 12.

78 NA 1110126 F 10 Kiesewetter Harald Schwanstetten - Scirocco II 01:16,27 01:15,48 01:14,62 02:30,10 13.

67 N 1061214 F 8 Weghorn Erich Fürth MC-Nürnberg Opel Corsa 01:18,28 01:15,31 01:15,94 02:31,25 14.

41 N 1124966 F 9 Bebek Andreas Stein AC Stein Opel Corsa 01:15,46 01:15,51 01:15,81 02:31,32 15.

44 N-1122789 F 9 Dormann Sabrina Baiersdorf - BMW E30 316i 01:16,83 01:16,49 01:16,70 02:33,19 16.

39 N 1115265 F 9 Angerer Hans Creußen AMC Waischenfeld Opel Corsa 01:16,19 01:16,52 01:16,90 02:33,42 17.

79 N 1047680 F 11 Strobler Rudi Michelau PSC Bamberg Porsche 924 01:19,79 01:16,94 01:17,64 02:34,58 18.

60 N 1132353 F 9 Krempl Andreas Laaber - Ford Fiesta 01:18,56 01:18,18 01:16,67 02:34,85 19.

73 N 1133450 F 10 Stein Christopher Waischenfeld - VW 19 E 01:15,16 01:15,48 6 01:14,39 02:35,87 20.

61 N 1133404 F 9 Vögerl Norbert Laaber - Ford Fiesta 01:21,05 01:18,69 01:17,96 02:36,65 21.

62 IC-1052167 F 8 Baudisch Peter Regensburg AMC Deuerling Daihatsu Charade 01:17,30 01:16,99 01:16,77 3 02:36,76 22.

66 N 1120371 F 8 Rögner Thomas Roth RSR Roth Opel Corsa 01:27,84 01:19,83 01:18,09 02:37,92 23.

36 NA 1112282 F 8 Seibold Roland Roth - VW Polo 01:32,87 01:15,14 01:23,00 02:38,14 24.

65 CS-01-12305 F 8 Baudisch Ada Bernhardswald AMC Deuerling Daihatsu Charade 01:18,73 01:18,76 01:20,22 02:38,98 25.

63 NA 1118089 F 8 Söldner Harald Regensburg AMC Deuerling Daihatsu Charade 01:20,83 01:20,07 01:19,76 02:39,83 26.

49 N 1061957 F 8 Schimani Franz Sinzing AMC Deuerling Abarth 595SS 01:21,20 01:20,73 01:19,10 02:39,83 27.

21 NA 1057914 F 8 Hanel Thomas Seukendorf AC Stein Fiat Uno 01:21,71 01:19,49 01:21,32 02:40,81 28.

56 IC 1121421 F 8 Weigert Jörg Scheßlitz MSC Scheßlitz VW Polo 01:21,99 01:20,74 01:20,83 02:41,57 29.

37 01-12984 F 8 Riederer Christoph Wenzenbach - Fiat Cinquecento 01:25,01 01:20,35 01:21,56 02:41,91 30.

59 N 1096075 F 9 Friedl Pascal Ebelsbach AMC-Zeil VW Golf I 01:19,86 01:19,97 3 01:19,04 02:42,01 31.

40 NC 1131548 F 10 Lems Horst Scheinfeld AC Kitzingen BMW E30 01:21,77 01:16,21 12 01:14,53 02:42,74 32.

46 CS 03-12295 F 8 Meier Heike Erlangen AC Erlangen VW 86 C 01:32,39 01:22,66 01:23,29 02:45,95 33.
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Gruppe F

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom

58 N 1052358 F 9 Kuhn Manfred Ebelsbach AMC-Zeil VW Golf 01:21,76 01:22,17 3 01:22,36 02:47,53 34.

42 - F 10 Fees Helmut Marloffstein - Opel Kadett C 01:25,68 01:21,28 01:28,16 02:49,44 35.

81 N 1072850 F 11 Hanika Nicole Forchheim PSC Bamberg Porsche 944 S2 01:28,80 01:26,38 01:26,43 02:52,81 36.

35 C 111728 F 8 Seibold Martin Roth - VW Polo 01:22,12 01:19,93 15 01:18,25 02:53,18 37.

80 N 1068939 F 11 Maier Alexander Forchheim PSC Bamberg Porsche 944 S2 01:25,70 01:32,77 01:22,02 15 03:09,79 38.

89 N 1075568 F 11 Eder Bernd Nürnberg - Porsche 993 01:18,49 01:19,66 01:21,34 30 03:11,00 39.

57 113097 F 8 Eichhorn Christian Würgau - VW 86 C 01:26,75 01:46,00 15 01:23,59 03:24,59 40.
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112 NC 112332 H 14 Fertig Günter Marktheidenfeld MSC Rhön Opel Kadett C 01:08,42 01:08,62 01:09,03 02:17,65 1.

64 N 1066503 H 14 Weiß Timo Poppenhausen - Peugeot 205GTI 01:10,68 01:09,57 01:09,95 02:19,52 2.

84 N 1072941 H 14 Götz Michael Königsfeld MSC Scheßlitz Opel Kadett C 01:11,56 01:10,87 01:10,57 02:21,44 3.

150 111627 H 15 Markert Gerald Dittelbrunn - BMW E36 01:14,66 01:11,83 01:10,77 02:22,60 4.

22 NA 1103780 H 15 Riegler Johannes Höchstadt AC Höchstadt BMW M3 01:12,08 01:11,92 01:11,41 02:23,33 5.

87 N 1096074 H 14 Ehm Benjamin Trossenfurt AMC Zeil Ford Escort 01:19,48 01:16,42 01:14,16 02:30,58 6.

86 N 1096073 H 14 Ehm Torsten Tretzendorf AMC Zeil Ford Escort 01:19,57 01:16,45 01:14,60 02:31,05 7.

71 N 1130885 H 12 Lems Sven Scheinfeld AC Kitzingen VW Polo 86 01:16,31 01:14,15 3 01:14,31 02:31,46 8.

274 NA-1072292 H 12 Wunder Michael Nordhalben MSC Nordhalben Audi 50 01:16,87 01:14,36 01:14,22 3 02:31,58 9.

85 N 1131027 H 14 Olbert Thomas Nürnberg - Opel Kadett C 01:17,84 01:17,87 01:14,37 02:32,24 10.

53 N 1036160 H 14 Spaderna Ernst Nürnberg - Ford Escort RS 200001:18,15 01:17,95 01:15,13 02:33,08 11.

88 N-1099400 H 14 Bray Marc Nürnberg - BMW 2002 01:17,13 01:17,03 3 01:14,82 02:34,85 12.

52 C 1113443 H 14 Weiß Reinhold Taimering AMC Deuerling BMW E30 318i 01:20,55 01:18,93 01:18,39 02:37,32 13.

99 N-1100051 H 13 Neugirg Rudi Waldershof AC-Waldershof Opel Kadett C 01:19,52 01:18,21 01:19,29 02:37,50 14.

77 IC 1039509 H 15 Stiller Lars Barbing AMC Deuerling Opel GT 01:19,28 01:18,07 3 01:17,10 02:38,17 15.

149 NA-1117483 H 15 Ferber Frederik Schnaittach MSC Fränkische SchweizBMW E36 01:17,92 01:15,77 6 01:17,02 02:38,79 16.

74 - H 12 Maier Bernd Herzogenaurach - VW Polo I 01:22,82 01:22,20 01:19,18 02:41,38 17.

50 N 1052536 H 14 Ogolter Peter Sinzing AMC Deuerling Opel Manta B 01:23,94 01:20,95 01:20,48 02:41,43 18.

98 N-1126891 H 13 Aßmann Bernd Waldershof AC-Waldershof Opel Kadett C 01:24,04 01:22,53 01:20,81 02:43,34 19.

51 NA 1036520 H 14 Kämpfe Werner Regensburg AMC Deuerling Opel Manta 01:23,04 01:21,91 01:21,83 02:43,74 20.

75 - H 12 Altenkirch Björn Erlangen - VW Polo I 01:24,25 01:22,92 01:21,00 02:43,92 21.

100 N 1035153 H 15 Schütz Freddy Münchberg AC Waldershof Opel Kadett C 01:12,01 01:34,73 01:13,22 02:47,95 22.

54 NA 1101582 H 15 Festner Heinz Deuerling AMC Deuerling Opel Senator B 01:26,84 01:26,92 01:27,07 02:53,99 23.

82 IC 1052057 H 12 Schuster Wolfgang Nürnberg MC Nürnberg Simca Rallye 3 01:22,32 01:54,54 01:18,87 03:13,41 24.
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